
Bout-By-Bout Results

2010 Navy Classic

Wt125

Championship Quarter-Finals

    36  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell)   M 14-4

    37  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 17-2; 5:32

Championship Semi-Finals

   109  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg)   D 8-3

   110  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) DEC #3NS-Allen Stein (Navy)   D 4-2

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   147  #3NS-Allen Stein (Navy) DEC Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell)   D 9-3

   148  #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 16-0; 4:57

Finals - First Place

   167  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell)   D 6-1

Finals - Third Place

   168  #3NS-Allen Stein (Navy) DEC #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg)   D 5-2

Finals - Fifth Place

   169  Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell) DEC NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   D 4-0

Wt133

Championship First Round

     1  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) WBF NS-Tony Chicuto (West Virginia)   F 4:54

     2  NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell) DEC NS-Justis Flamio (Navy)   D 4-0

     3  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) DEC NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   M 17-7

     4  #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy) WBF DQ (Campbell)   F DQ

     5  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF NS-Mike Bolash (West Virginia)   F 2:11

     6  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 0:33

     7  NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy) DEC Ryan Hunsberger (George Mason)   D 3-0

     8  NS-Kenny Knapp (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg)   M 13-5

Championship Quarter-Finals

    38  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 13-5

    39  #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy) WBF Anthony Curcio (West Virginia)   F 4:28

    40  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF Pat McCaffrey (Navy)   F 2:59

    41  NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy) DEC NS-Kenny Knapp (Franklin & Marshall)   D 8-6

Wrestleback First Round

    42  NS-Justis Flamio (Navy) WBF NS-Tony Chicuto (West Virginia)   F 2:00

    43  NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg) WBF DQ (Campbell)   F DQ

    44  NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg) WBF NS-Mike Bolash (West Virginia)   F 3:00

    45  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) WBF Ryan Hunsberger (George Mason)   F 4:34

Wrestleback Second Round

    83  NS-Justis Flamio (Navy) DEC NS-Kenny Knapp (Franklin & Marshall)   D 5-2

    84  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   F 1:01

    85  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 4:22

    86  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 11-2

Championship Semi-Finals

   111  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy)   D 3-1

   112  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 7-2
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Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   113  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Justis Flamio (Navy)   F 0:31

   114  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC Anthony Curcio (West Virginia)   D 8-7

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   149  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) DEC #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy)   D 5-1

   150  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 5-2

Finals - First Place

   170  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell)   D 8-4

Finals - Third Place

   171  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg)   F 2:37

Finals - Fifth Place

   172  #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 4-0

Wt141

Championship First Round

     9  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) WBF Brad Merriman (Campbell)   F 4:45

    10  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Jack Ingram (Bucknell)   M 8-0

    11  #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell) DEC NS-Matt Hicks (Bloomsburg)   D 7-5

    12  NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell) WBF Sam Parrish (Campbell)   F 2:33

    13  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) DEC Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

Championship Quarter-Finals

    46  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 7-1

    47  NS-Ray Borja (Navy) DEC #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg)   M 17-9

    48  #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell) DEC NS-Ben Hunter (Navy)   D 3-1

    49  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell)   F 4:01

Wrestleback First Round

    50  Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall) WBF Sam Parrish (Campbell)   F M FOR

Wrestleback Second Round

    87  NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell) WBF Brad Merriman (Campbell)   F 4:29

    88  NS-Ben Hunter (Navy) DEC NS-Jack Ingram (Bucknell)   D 11-4

    89  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Hicks (Bloomsburg)   D 4-3;TB1

    90  NS-Andrew Willis (Navy) DEC Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall)   M 13-0

Championship Semi-Finals

   115  NS-Ray Borja (Navy) DEC #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell)   D 6-5

   116  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   F 2:42

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   117  NS-Ben Hunter (Navy) WBF NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell)   F 3:49

   118  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 8-1

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   151  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Ben Hunter (Navy)   D 6-4

   152  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   D 7-3

Finals - First Place

   173  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) DEC NS-Ray Borja (Navy)   D 8-7

Finals - Third Place

   174  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg)   D 3-2
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Finals - Fifth Place

   175  #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell) DEC NS-Ben Hunter (Navy)   D 3-2

Wt149

Championship First Round

    14  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) WBF NS-Christian Hartsell (West Virginia)   F 2:12

    15  NS-Brandon Loro (West Virginia) DEC Andrew Murano (Franklin & Marshall)   D 9-2

    16  NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy) WBF Darien Peele (Campbell)   F 2:21

    17  NS-Tyler White (Navy) DEC Shohei Takagi (George Mason)   D 4-1

    18  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Chris Barksdale (Franklin & Marshall)   T1.5 15-0; 4:35

Championship Quarter-Finals

    51  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zack Johnson (Navy)   M 12-3

    52  NS-Zach Basich (Navy) DEC NS-Brandon Loro (West Virginia)   M 12-4

    53  NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy) DEC NS-Tyler White (Navy)   D 6-2

    54  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Zach Cerrone (West Virginia)   T1 15-0; 5:37

Wrestleback First Round

    55  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) WBTF Darien Peele (Campbell)   T1.5 16-0; 7:0

Wrestleback Second Round

    91  Zach Cerrone (West Virginia) WBF NS-Christian Hartsell (West Virginia)   F 4:13

    92  NS-Tyler White (Navy) DEC Andrew Murano (Franklin & Marshall)   D 9-5

    93  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) DEC NS-Brandon Loro (West Virginia)   D 7-5

    94  NS-Zack Johnson (Navy) WBTF Chris Barksdale (Franklin & Marshall)   T1.5 19-2; 6:52

Championship Semi-Finals

   119  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zach Basich (Navy)   D 3-2

   120  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) DEC NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy)   D 3-1

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   121  Zach Cerrone (West Virginia) DEC NS-Tyler White (Navy)   D 10-7

   122  NS-Zack Johnson (Navy) WBF Shohei Takagi (George Mason)   F 6:08

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   153  NS-Zach Basich (Navy) DEC Zach Cerrone (West Virginia)   M 15-5

   154  NS-Zack Johnson (Navy) DEC NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy)   D 7-2

Finals - First Place

   176  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) DEC #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg)   D 5-2

Finals - Third Place

   177  NS-Zach Basich (Navy) DEC NS-Zack Johnson (Navy)   M 14-4

Finals - Fifth Place

   178  NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy) DEC Zach Cerrone (West Virginia)   D 4-3

Wt157

Championship First Round

    19  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell)   M 16-5

    20  NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia) DEC Colin Lahiff (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1

    21  NS-Matt Jackson (Navy) DEC #5-Eric Norgard (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-1

    22  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) WBF Sean Tippen (Franklin & Marshall)   F 4:15

    23  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Aaron Keeton (George Mason)   D 7-3
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Championship Quarter-Finals

    56  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) WBF NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   F 0:53

    57  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 7-2

    58  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) DEC #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg)   D 11-10

    59  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC NS-Zach White (Navy)   D 8-2

Wrestleback First Round

    60  NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell) DEC Colin Lahiff (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-2

Wrestleback Second Round

    95  NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell) DEC NS-Zach White (Navy)   D 4-3

    96  #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg) WBTF #5-Eric Norgard (Franklin & Marshall)   T1 19-3; 6:30

    97  NS-Matt Jackson (Navy) DEC Sean Tippen (Franklin & Marshall)   M 15-1

    98  Aaron Keeton (George Mason) DEC NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   D 3-2

Championship Semi-Finals

   123  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg)   D 6-3

   124  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Nick Vallone (West Virginia)   D 10-3

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   125  #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell)   D 5-1

   126  NS-Matt Jackson (Navy) DEC Aaron Keeton (George Mason)   D 3-2

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   155  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg)   D 4-3

   156  NS-Matt Jackson (Navy) DEC Nick Vallone (West Virginia)   D 3-2

Finals - First Place

   179  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell)   D 7-5

Finals - Third Place

   180  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 4-0

Finals - Fifth Place

   181  #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg) DEC Nick Vallone (West Virginia)   D 3-2

Wt165

Championship First Round

    24  #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell)   D 10-7

    25  NS-Johnny Watson (Navy) DEC NS-Rick Guerreri (West Virginia)   M 12-2

    26  Sam Shirey (Bloomsburg) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 2-1

    27  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) WBTF Joe Caudill (Campbell)   T1.5 20-4; 6:0

    28  NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Jeff Yeatman (West Virginia)   D 7-4

    29  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC Anthony Bongarzone (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-1

Championship Quarter-Finals

    61  #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Johnny Watson (Navy)   D 10-4

    62  #4NS-Mason Bailey (Navy) WBTF Sam Shirey (Bloomsburg)   T1.5 15-0; 6:23

    63  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   M 14-6

    64  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC NS-Jake Schalles (Navy)   M 14-2

Wrestleback First Round

    65  NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell) DEC NS-Rick Guerreri (West Virginia)   D 3-1

    66  NS-Jeff Yeatman (West Virginia) DEC Joe Caudill (Campbell)   D 6-5
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Wrestleback Second Round

    99  NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell) DEC NS-Jake Schalles (Navy)   D 4-2

   100  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   D 9-7

   101  NS-Jeff Yeatman (West Virginia) DEC Sam Shirey (Bloomsburg)   M 10-2

   102  NS-Johnny Watson (Navy) DEC Anthony Bongarzone (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-2

Championship Semi-Finals

   127  #4NS-Mason Bailey (Navy) DEC #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg)   D 7-2

   128  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy)   D 7-2

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   129  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell)   D 8-3

   130  NS-Johnny Watson (Navy) DEC NS-Jeff Yeatman (West Virginia)   D 8-7

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   157  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) WBF #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

   158  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC NS-Johnny Watson (Navy)   M 9-1

Finals - First Place

   182  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #4NS-Mason Bailey (Navy)   D 9-2

Finals - Third Place

   183  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 9-8

Finals - Fifth Place

   184  NS-Johnny Watson (Navy) WBF #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

Wt174

Championship First Round

    30  #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy) DEC Matt Fullowan (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-1

    31  NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia) DEC Greg Scott (George Mason)   D 7-4

Championship Quarter-Finals

    67  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-James Mannier (Navy)   D 3-1;TB1

    68  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   D 6-4

    69  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF Peter Comis (Campbell)   F 3:29

    70  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   D 4-0

Wrestleback Second Round

   103  Matt Fullowan (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Peter Comis (Campbell)   D 3-2

   104  NS-James Mannier (Navy) WBF Greg Scott (George Mason)   F 4:35

Championship Semi-Finals

   131  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   D 4-2

   132  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg)   D 5-3

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   133  NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia) DEC Matt Fullowan (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-2

   134  #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy) DEC NS-James Mannier (Navy)   D 8-2

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   159  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   M 9-0

   160  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   F 2:49

Finals - First Place

   185  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) WBF Rob Desano (West Virginia)   F 1:40
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Finals - Third Place

   186  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   M 17-6

Finals - Fifth Place

   187  #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   D 6-0

Wt184

Championship First Round

    32  NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy) DEC Matt Latessa (Franklin & Marshall)   D 5-3

    33  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   M 12-4

Championship Quarter-Finals

    71  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 9-3

    72  Joe McMullan (Bucknell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 7-5

    73  NS-Mike Brant (Navy) DEC #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia)   D 5-2

    74  #2NS-Nate Graham (Bloomsburg) WBF NS-Austin Fallon (Bucknell)   F 2:38

Wrestleback Second Round

   105  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Matt Latessa (Franklin & Marshall)   M 16-4

   106  John Merickel (Campbell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 3-2

Championship Semi-Finals

   135  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   D 5-3

   136  #2NS-Nate Graham (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Mike Brant (Navy)   M 11-2

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   137  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Austin Fallon (Bucknell)   D 5-1

   138  Rob Walko (Bucknell) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   D 10-3

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   161  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   M 15-6

   162  NS-Mike Brant (Navy) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 6-2

Finals - First Place

   188  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC #2NS-Nate Graham (Bloomsburg)   D 2-1;TB1

Finals - Third Place

   189  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Mike Brant (Navy)   D 3-2

Finals - Fifth Place

   190  Joe McMullan (Bucknell) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 5-4

Wt197

Championship Quarter-Finals

    75  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 19-9

    76  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC Colin Ely (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

    77  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) WBF Justin Sparrow (Campbell)   F 0:27

    78  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   M 12-3

Championship Semi-Finals

   139  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   D 6-1

   140  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) DEC #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell)   D 6-5

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   141  NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy) DEC Colin Ely (Franklin & Marshall)   D 8-3

   142  NS-Matt McVay (Navy) WBF Justin Sparrow (Campbell)   F 1:22
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Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   163  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 14-5

   164  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   D 8-4

Finals - First Place

   191  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #3-Andrew Buck (Navy)   D 10-5

Finals - Third Place

   192  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   M 10-2

Finals - Fifth Place

   193  NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   D 11-5

Wt285

Championship First Round

    34  Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   D 5-2

    35  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC Nick Perrelli (West Virginia)   M 10-1

Championship Quarter-Finals

    79  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1;SV1

    80  NS-Mike Landis (Navy) DEC NS-Jake Dabashinsky (Bloomsburg)   D 7-4

    81  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 2-0

    82  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 12-5

Wrestleback Second Round

   107  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 5-3

   108  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC NS-Jake Dabashinsky (Bloomsburg)   D 3-1

Championship Semi-Finals

   143  NS-Mike Landis (Navy) DEC #1-Parker Burns (Campbell)   D 8-5

   144  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   145  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 9-4

   146  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   165  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) WBF Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   F 4:41

   166  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

Finals - First Place

   194  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) DEC NS-Mike Landis (Navy)   D 7-4

Finals - Third Place

   195  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC #1-Parker Burns (Campbell)   D 4-2

Finals - Fifth Place

   196  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



Bout-By-Bout Results

2010 Navy Classic

Bloomsburg

Championship First Round

     3  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) DEC NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   M 17-7

133

     6  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 0:33

133

    10  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Jack Ingram (Bucknell)   M 8-0

141

    14  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) WBF NS-Christian Hartsell (West Virginia)   F 2:12

149

    26  Sam Shirey (Bloomsburg) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 2-1

165

    35  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC Nick Perrelli (West Virginia)   M 10-1

285

Championship Quarter-Finals

    51  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zack Johnson (Navy)   M 12-3

149

    57  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 7-2

157

    58  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) DEC #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg)   D 11-10

157

    63  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   M 14-6

165

    69  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF Peter Comis (Campbell)   F 3:29

174

    76  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC Colin Ely (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

197

    81  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 2-0

285

Wrestleback First Round

    45  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) WBF Ryan Hunsberger (George Mason)   F 4:34

133

Wrestleback Second Round

    84  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   F 1:01

133

    85  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 4:22

133

    86  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 11-2

133

    89  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Hicks (Bloomsburg)   D 4-3;TB1

141

   100  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   D 9-7

165

   108  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC NS-Jake Dabashinsky (Bloomsburg)   D 3-1

285

Championship Semi-Finals

   109  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg)   D 8-3

125

   119  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zach Basich (Navy)   D 3-2

149

   123  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg)   D 6-3

157

   132  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg)   D 5-3

174

   139  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   D 6-1

197

   144  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   114  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC Anthony Curcio (West Virginia)   D 8-7

133

   118  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 8-1

141

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   148  #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 16-0; 4:57

125

   150  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 5-2

133

   152  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   D 7-3

141

   155  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg)   D 4-3

157

   157  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) WBF #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

165

   160  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   F 2:49

174

   164  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   D 8-4

197

   166  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Finals - First Place

   176  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) DEC #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg)   D 5-2

149

   188  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC #2NS-Nate Graham (Bloomsburg)   D 2-1;TB1

184

Finals - Third Place

   171  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg)   F 2:37

133

   174  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg)   D 3-2

141

   180  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 4-0

157

   186  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   M 17-6

174

   192  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   M 10-2

197
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Bloomsburg

Finals - Third Place

   171  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg)   F 2:37

133

   174  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg)   D 3-2

141

   180  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 4-0

157

   186  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   M 17-6

174

   192  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   M 10-2

197

Finals - Fifth Place

   196  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Bucknell

Championship First Round

     5  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF NS-Mike Bolash (West Virginia)   F 2:11

133

     9  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) WBF Brad Merriman (Campbell)   F 4:45

141

    10  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Jack Ingram (Bucknell)   M 8-0

141

    19  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell)   M 16-5

157

    23  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Aaron Keeton (George Mason)   D 7-3

157

    29  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC Anthony Bongarzone (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-1

165

Championship Quarter-Finals

    37  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 17-2; 5:32

125

    38  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 13-5

133

    40  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF Pat McCaffrey (Navy)   F 2:59

133

    46  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 7-1

141

    49  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell)   F 4:01

141

    59  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC NS-Zach White (Navy)   D 8-2

157

    64  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC NS-Jake Schalles (Navy)   M 14-2

165

    67  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-James Mannier (Navy)   D 3-1;TB1

174

    71  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 9-3

184

    72  Joe McMullan (Bucknell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 7-5

184

    78  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   M 12-3

197

    82  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 12-5

285

Wrestleback Second Round

    86  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 11-2

133

   107  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 5-3

285

Championship Semi-Finals

   110  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) DEC #3NS-Allen Stein (Navy)   D 4-2

125

   112  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 7-2

133

   116  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   F 2:42

141

   124  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Nick Vallone (West Virginia)   D 10-3

157

   128  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy)   D 7-2

165

   131  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   D 4-2

174

   135  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   D 5-3

184

   140  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) DEC #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell)   D 6-5

197

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   129  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell)   D 8-3

165

   137  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Austin Fallon (Bucknell)   D 5-1

184

   138  Rob Walko (Bucknell) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   D 10-3

184

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   151  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Ben Hunter (Navy)   D 6-4

141

   152  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   D 7-3

141

   159  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   M 9-0

174

   161  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   M 15-6

184

   163  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 14-5

197
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Bucknell

Finals - First Place

   167  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell)   D 6-1

125

   170  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell)   D 8-4

133

   179  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell)   D 7-5

157

   182  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #4NS-Mason Bailey (Navy)   D 9-2

165

Finals - Third Place

   174  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg)   D 3-2

141

   186  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   M 17-6

174

   192  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   M 10-2

197

Finals - Fifth Place

   190  Joe McMullan (Bucknell) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 5-4

184

Campbell

Championship First Round

     9  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) WBF Brad Merriman (Campbell)   F 4:45

141

    27  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) WBTF Joe Caudill (Campbell)   T1.5 20-4; 6:00

165

    33  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   M 12-4

184

Championship Quarter-Finals

    36  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell)   M 14-4

125

    69  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF Peter Comis (Campbell)   F 3:29

174

    77  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) WBF Justin Sparrow (Campbell)   F 0:27

197

    79  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1;SV1

285

Wrestleback First Round

    50  Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall) WBF Sam Parrish (Campbell)   F M FOR

141

    55  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) WBTF Darien Peele (Campbell)   T1.5 16-0; 7:00

149

Wrestleback Second Round

   103  Matt Fullowan (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Peter Comis (Campbell)   D 3-2

174

   106  John Merickel (Campbell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 3-2

184

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   138  Rob Walko (Bucknell) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   D 10-3

184

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   165  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) WBF Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   F 4:41

285

Finals - Third Place

   195  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC #1-Parker Burns (Campbell)   D 4-2

285

Finals - Fifth Place

   169  Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell) DEC NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   D 4-0

125

Franklin & Marshall

Championship First Round

     1  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) WBF NS-Tony Chicuto (West Virginia)   F 4:54

133

    13  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) DEC Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

141

    18  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Chris Barksdale (Franklin & Marshall)   T1.5 15-0; 4:35

149

    22  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) WBF Sean Tippen (Franklin & Marshall)   F 4:15

157

    29  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC Anthony Bongarzone (Franklin & Marshall)   D 4-1

165

    34  Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   D 5-2

285

Championship Quarter-Finals

    38  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC NS-Derrik Russell (Bucknell)   M 13-5

133

    76  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC Colin Ely (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

197

    79  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1;SV1

285

Wrestleback First Round

    50  Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall) WBF Sam Parrish (Campbell)   F M FOR

141
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Franklin & Marshall

Wrestleback Second Round

   103  Matt Fullowan (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Peter Comis (Campbell)   D 3-2

174

   105  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Matt Latessa (Franklin & Marshall)   M 16-4

184

Championship Semi-Finals

   111  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy)   D 3-1

133

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   146  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1

285

Finals - First Place

   170  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell)   D 8-4

133

George Mason

Championship First Round

    23  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Aaron Keeton (George Mason)   D 7-3

157

    34  Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall) DEC Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   D 5-2

285

Championship Quarter-Finals

    75  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 19-9

197

Wrestleback First Round

    45  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) WBF Ryan Hunsberger (George Mason)   F 4:34

133

    55  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) WBTF Darien Peele (Campbell)   T1.5 16-0; 7:00

149

Wrestleback Second Round

    93  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) DEC NS-Brandon Loro (West Virginia)   D 7-5

149

    98  Aaron Keeton (George Mason) DEC NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   D 3-2

157

   107  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 5-3

285

Championship Semi-Finals

   139  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg)   D 6-1

197

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   145  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 9-4

285

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   165  #1-Parker Burns (Campbell) WBF Hunter Manspile (George Mason)   F 4:41

285

Finals - First Place

   191  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #3-Andrew Buck (Navy)   D 10-5

197

Finals - Fifth Place

   196  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Navy

Championship First Round

     6  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 0:33

133

    13  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) DEC Aaron Velasquez (Franklin & Marshall)   D 6-0

141

    18  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Chris Barksdale (Franklin & Marshall)   T1.5 15-0; 4:35

149

    19  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC NS-Scott Sechler (Bucknell)   M 16-5

157

    27  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) WBTF Joe Caudill (Campbell)   T1.5 20-4; 6:00

165
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Navy

Championship Quarter-Finals

    36  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell)   M 14-4

125

    37  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 17-2; 5:32

125

    40  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF Pat McCaffrey (Navy)   F 2:59

133

    46  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 7-1

141

    49  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF NS-Nick Gurol (Bucknell)   F 4:01

141

    51  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zack Johnson (Navy)   M 12-3

149

    54  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Zach Cerrone (West Virginia)   T1 15-0; 5:37

149

    56  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) WBF NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   F 0:53

157

    57  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 7-2

157

    59  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC NS-Zach White (Navy)   D 8-2

157

    63  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   M 14-6

165

    64  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC NS-Jake Schalles (Navy)   M 14-2

165

    67  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-James Mannier (Navy)   D 3-1;TB1

174

    68  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   D 6-4

174

    70  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   D 4-0

174

    71  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Rob Walko (Bucknell)   D 9-3

184

    72  Joe McMullan (Bucknell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 7-5

184

    75  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 19-9

197

    77  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) WBF Justin Sparrow (Campbell)   F 0:27

197

    78  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   M 12-3

197

    81  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 2-0

285

    82  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) DEC Connor Sweeney (Bucknell)   D 12-5

285

Wrestleback Second Round

    84  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   F 1:01

133

   106  John Merickel (Campbell) DEC NS-Greg Prioleau (Navy)   D 3-2

184

Championship Semi-Finals

   109  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg)   D 8-3

125

   110  #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell) DEC #3NS-Allen Stein (Navy)   D 4-2

125

   111  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) DEC #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy)   D 3-1

133

   112  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 7-2

133

   116  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) WBF #3NS-Adam Healey (Bucknell)   F 2:42

141

   119  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Zach Basich (Navy)   D 3-2

149

   120  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) DEC NS-Colin Leadbeter (Navy)   D 3-1

149

   123  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg)   D 6-3

157

   128  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy)   D 7-2

165

   132  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg)   D 5-3

174

   135  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   D 5-3

184

   140  #3-Andrew Buck (Navy) DEC #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell)   D 6-5

197

   144  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   113  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF NS-Justis Flamio (Navy)   F 0:31

133

   118  #4-Derek Shingara (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Andrew Willis (Navy)   D 8-1

141

   121  Zach Cerrone (West Virginia) DEC NS-Tyler White (Navy)   D 10-7

149

   145  Hunter Manspile (George Mason) DEC NS-Mike McCarthy (Navy)   D 9-4

285
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Navy

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   148  #4-Sean Boylan (Bloomsburg) WBTF NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   T1 16-0; 4:57

125

   149  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) DEC #4NS-Ben Levin (Navy)   D 5-1

133

   150  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Tyler Sackett (Navy)   D 5-2

133

   151  #1-Zac Hancock (Bucknell) DEC NS-Ben Hunter (Navy)   D 6-4

141

   158  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC NS-Johnny Watson (Navy)   M 9-1

165

   160  #3-Mike Dessino (Bloomsburg) WBF #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   F 2:49

174

   163  #2-Jay Hahn (Bucknell) DEC NS-Chance Rauscher (Navy)   M 14-5

197

   164  #4-Rich Perry (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt McVay (Navy)   D 8-4

197

Finals - First Place

   167  #1-Aaron Kalil (Navy) DEC #2-Dereck Reber (Bucknell)   D 6-1

125

   173  #2-Joe Locksmith (Navy) DEC NS-Ray Borja (Navy)   D 8-7

141

   176  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) DEC #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg)   D 5-2

149

   179  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) DEC #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell)   D 7-5

157

   182  #2-Corey Lear (Bucknell) DEC #4NS-Mason Bailey (Navy)   D 9-2

165

   185  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) WBF Rob Desano (West Virginia)   F 1:40

174

   188  #1-Luke Rebertus (Navy) DEC #2NS-Nate Graham (Bloomsburg)   D 2-1;TB1

184

   191  #1-Cayle Byers (George Mason) DEC #3-Andrew Buck (Navy)   D 10-5

197

   194  #2-Danny Miller (Navy) DEC NS-Mike Landis (Navy)   D 7-4

285

Finals - Third Place

   171  Pat McCaffrey (Navy) WBF #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg)   F 2:37

133

   180  #4-Frank Hickman (Bloomsburg) DEC NS-Matt Jackson (Navy)   D 4-0

157

   183  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 9-8

165

   189  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Mike Brant (Navy)   D 3-2

184

Finals - Fifth Place

   169  Tanner Bidelspach (Campbell) DEC NS-Jericho Urmenita (Navy)   D 4-0

125

West Virginia

Championship First Round

     1  #1-Jake Bucha (Franklin & Marshall) WBF NS-Tony Chicuto (West Virginia)   F 4:54

133

     3  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) DEC NS-Ryan Toussaint (Bloomsburg)   M 17-7

133

     5  #3-Alex Pellicciotti (Bucknell) WBF NS-Mike Bolash (West Virginia)   F 2:11

133

    14  #1-Josh Roosa (Bloomsburg) WBF NS-Christian Hartsell (West Virginia)   F 2:12

149

    22  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) WBF Sean Tippen (Franklin & Marshall)   F 4:15

157

    26  Sam Shirey (Bloomsburg) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 2-1

165

    33  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC John Merickel (Campbell)   M 12-4

184

    35  #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg) DEC Nick Perrelli (West Virginia)   M 10-1

285

Championship Quarter-Finals

    54  #2-Eric Filipowicz (Navy) WBTF Zach Cerrone (West Virginia)   T1 15-0; 5:37

149

    56  #1-Bryce Saddoris (Navy) WBF NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   F 0:53

157

    58  Nick Vallone (West Virginia) DEC #3NS-Bryce Busler (Bloomsburg)   D 11-10

157

    68  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #4NS-Oscar Huntley (Navy)   D 6-4

174

    70  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   D 4-0

174

Wrestleback Second Round

    85  Anthony Curcio (West Virginia) WBF NS-Jeremiah Biddle (Bloomsburg)   F 4:22

133

    91  Zach Cerrone (West Virginia) WBF NS-Christian Hartsell (West Virginia)   F 4:13

149

    93  Shohei Takagi (George Mason) DEC NS-Brandon Loro (West Virginia)   D 7-5

149

    98  Aaron Keeton (George Mason) DEC NS-Ruben Herrera (West Virginia)   D 3-2

157

   100  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Chris Smith (Bloomsburg)   D 9-7

165

   105  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Matt Latessa (Franklin & Marshall)   M 16-4

184

   108  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC NS-Jake Dabashinsky (Bloomsburg)   D 3-1

285
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West Virginia

Championship Semi-Finals

   124  #2-Brantley Hooks (Bucknell) DEC Nick Vallone (West Virginia)   D 10-3

157

   131  Rob Desano (West Virginia) DEC #1-David Thompson (Bucknell)   D 4-2

174

Wrestleback Quarter-Finals

   114  #2-Nick Wilcox (Bloomsburg) DEC Anthony Curcio (West Virginia)   D 8-7

133

   121  Zach Cerrone (West Virginia) DEC NS-Tyler White (Navy)   D 10-7

149

   129  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) DEC NS-Nic Czapla (Bucknell)   D 8-3

165

   137  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Austin Fallon (Bucknell)   D 5-1

184

   146  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC Daniel Canfield (Franklin & Marshall)   D 3-1

285

Wrestleback Semi-Finals

   157  Kyle Eason (West Virginia) WBF #1NS-Josh Veltre (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

165

   159  #1-David Thompson (Bucknell) DEC NS-Brandon Lintner (West Virginia)   M 9-0

174

   161  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC Joe McMullan (Bucknell)   M 15-6

184

   166  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) WBF #3-Zac Walsh (Bloomsburg)   F M FOR

285

Finals - First Place

   185  #2-Matt DeMichiel (Navy) WBF Rob Desano (West Virginia)   F 1:40

174

Finals - Third Place

   183  #3-Bobby Barnhisel (Navy) DEC Kyle Eason (West Virginia)   D 9-8

165

   189  #3-Mac Mancuso (West Virginia) DEC NS-Mike Brant (Navy)   D 3-2

184

   195  Nick Perrelli (West Virginia) DEC #1-Parker Burns (Campbell)   D 4-2

285

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


